
Name Weight M/F 1 2 3 BEST REL PLACE

Hugo Villagrana 197 M 415 445 465 465 2.360406 1

Ke’Shawn Campbell 160 M 275 315 360 360 2.25 2

Garrison Benner 209 M 445 455 465 465 2.22488 3

Stephen Anderson 142 M 280 315 335 315 2.21831

Cole Potter 183 M 315 380 405 380 2.076503

Gerard McQueen 169.5 M 270 315 345 345 2.035398

Jordan Turley 166 M 275 315 335 335 2.018072

David Toss 189 M 315 365 385 365 1.931217

Hayden Marshall 199 M 335 355 370 370 1.859296

Lucas Bryant 182 M 335 355 365 335 1.840659

Daniel Guthrie 198.5 M 315 330 350 350 1.763224

Ricardo Castillo 196 M 295 315 345 345 1.760204

Sergio Pacheco 181 M 275 290 315 315 1.740331

Peter Mitchell 166 M 225 245 280 280 1.686747

Dylan Booker  187 M 275 275 315 315 1.684492

Derek Brown 154 M 250 290 285 250 1.623377

Hayden Barrett 172 M 250 265 275 275 1.598837

2019 Strongest Raider Competition Results 

SQUAT



Ryan Nolan 198 M 315 350 345 315 1.590909

Suhayb Alsghayer 164 M 250 345 345 250 1.52439

Jeffrey Swift 242 M 315 335 365 365 1.508264

Bonnie Carroll 132 F 145 165 185 185 1.401515 1

Megan Westcott 149 F 165 200 185 185 1.241611 2

Elissa Ledoux 106 F 125 135 135 125 1.179245 3

Shady Azez 194 M 225 315 315 225 1.159794

Name Weight M/F 1 2 3 BEST REL PLACE

Gerard McQueen 169.5 M 315 335 355 355 2.094395 1

Derek Brown 154 M 260 275 275 260 1.688312 2

Hayden Marshall 199 M 285 305 320 320 1.60804 3

David Toss 189 M 250 275 295 295 1.560847

Cole Potter 183 M 240 260 270 270 1.47541

Stephen Anderson 142 M 185 205 210 205 1.443662

Ryan Nolan 198 M 250 285 315 285 1.439394

Garrison Benner 209 M 315 320 300 300 1.435407

Lucas Bryant 182 M 245 260 275 260 1.428571

Jordan Turley 166 M 205 225 235 225 1.355422

Dylan Booker  187 M 245 245 255 245 1.31016

BENCH



Hayden Barrett 172 M 200 220 230 220 1.27907

Ke’Shawn Campbell 160 M 180 200 210 200 1.25

Sergio Pacheco 181 M 205 225 245 225 1.243094

Ricardo Castillo 196 M 235 245 245 235 1.19898

Daniel Guthrie 198.5 M 200 215 230 215 1.083123

Jeffrey Swift 242 M 225 245 275 245 1.012397

Megan Westcott 149 F 115 135 145 135 0.90604 1

Elissa Ledoux 106 F 85 90 95 95 0.896226 2

Rachel Vaughn 119 F 80 90 90 90 0.756303 3

Bonnie Carroll 132 F 85 95 105 85 0.643939

Suhayb Alsghayer 164 M 225 225 235 0 0

Name Weight M/F 1 2 3 BEST REL PLACE

Stephen Anderson 142 M 335 365 385 385 2.711268 1

Dylan Booker  187 M 405 455 500 500 2.673797 2

Garrison Benner 209 M 480 495 505 505 2.416268 3

Cole Potter 183 M 405 430 445 430 2.349727

Ryan Nolan 198 M 405 455 465 465 2.348485

Sergio Pacheco 181 M 280 340 420 420 2.320442

Hayden Marshall 199 M 395 425 455 455 2.286432

DEADLIFT



Ke’Shawn Campbell 160 M 315 350 365 365 2.28125

Derek Brown 154 M 300 315 350 350 2.272727

Gerard McQueen 169.5 M 225 315 385 385 2.271386

David Toss 189 M 335 405 410 405 2.142857

Daniel Guthrie 198.5 M 350 375 405 405 2.040302

Ricardo Castillo 196 M 345 385 405 385 1.964286

Jordan Turley 166 M 225 315 365 315 1.89759

Rachel Vaughn 119 F 200 205 210 205 1.722689 1

Megan Westcott 149 F 225 250 275 250 1.677852 2

Hayden Barrett 172 M 265 285 300 285 1.656977

Jeffrey Swift 242 M 335 365 385 385 1.590909

Bonnie Carroll 132 F 185 205 230 205 1.55303 3

Suhayb Alsghayer 164 M 250 480 450 250 1.52439

Elissa Ledoux 106 F 145 150 160 160 1.509434



Males:

Light: <155 lbs.

Medium: 156-185 lbs.

Light Heavy: 186-215 lbs.

Heavy: >215 lbs.

Females:

Light <115 lbs.

Medium: 116-155 lbs.

WINNERS BY WEIGHT CLASS (Raw Score)
Squat Bench Deadlift 

Stephen Anderson (385)

Cole Potter (380) Gerard McQueen (355) Cole Potter (430)

Garrison Benner (465) Hayden Marshall (320) Garrison Benner (505)

 Hugo Villagrana (465)

Stephen Anderson (315) Derek Brown (260)

Jeffrey Swift (365) Jeffrey Swift (245) Jeffrey Swift (385)

Female 

Megan Wescott (Wilks score of 264)

OVERALL WINNERS
Male

Garrison Benner (Wilks score of 359)

Megan Wescott (185)

Elissa Ledoux (125) Elissa Ledoux (95) Elissa Ledoux (160)

Bonnie Carroll (185) Megan Wescott (135) Megan Wescott (250)


	Overall

